SOLID STATE STORAGE TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION 司
DOC NO : H2 Rev.
Issued Date : 2022/11/09
V1.2
Revised Date : 2022/03/27
ENGINEERING SPECIFICATIONS
Product Name: ER3-CDXXX
(ER3-CD240/480/480A/960A/1920A)

 Power loss protection capacitor self-test
 DDR3 DRAM Cache embedded
.
SOLID STATE STORAGE TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION 司
DOC NO : H2 Rev.
Issued Date : 2022/11/09
V1.2
Revised Date : 2022/03/27
1.2  Product Specification
1.2.1. Form Factor:  2.5” SSD form factor (SFF-8144)
1.2.2. Capacity:
Table 1 User Addressable Sectors
Model Unformatted capacity
Total user addressable sectors
in LBA mode
ER3-CD240 240GB 468,862,128
ER3-CD480 480GB 937,703,088
ER3-CD480A 480GB 937,703,088
ER3-CD960A 960GB 1,875,385,008
ER3-CD1920A 1920GB 3,750,748,848
Notes:
1). 1GB=1,000,000,000 bytes and not all of the memory can be used for storage.
2). 1 Sector = 512 bytes
1.2.3. Flash: Triple-Level Cell (TLC) component with Toggle-Mode